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CLIENTS/CONSULTANTS
Brian Zator CPS ) | | bdzator@cps.edu
Mary De Runtz CPS mderuntz@cps.edu
Lynne Sorkin | CPS ‘ Irsorkin@cps.edu
Elizabeth Fisk Smith CPS 1 eifisk@cps.edu
Eben Smith | CPS | esmith78@cps.edu
Sara Lee CPS sblee2@cps.edu
Jeff Havel CPS 3 irhavel@cps.edu
Tracy Salvia CPS | ‘ tsalvia@stlchicago.com
Victoria Wojtowicz STL | vwojtowicz@stlarchitects.com
Wade Splinter ‘ STL j wsplinter@stichicago.com | \NJ ‘,
David McCoy ‘ GSG | j dmccoy@asg-consultants.com ‘
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| ELIGIBLEPREQUALIFIED BIDDERS

February 6, 2018 9:00 a.m. Andy Horn

CLASS A

~ All-Bry Constructlon Company

- Barton Malow Company

Blinderman Construction Company, Inc.

* Burling Builders, Inc.

Clark Construction Group - Chicago, LLC

l Development Solutlons, Inc.

FH Paschen, SN Nielsen & Assoclates, LLC

' Friedler Construction Company

The George Sollitt Construction Company

 Henry Bros Co.
| 1 |2 : i - N\ £ \ “tx"i‘
[ L AL TE LA ?JamesMcHughConstructlonCompany 2 2 A 2B Y db&rj(" @MUL\JOJIACMWCH6 N A’ 6151
bﬁ/bl-/b ,7/)4,71'0 “ ~ K.R. Miller Contractors, Inc. SlL Y3l (070 @éjm\m('m‘]@ \/JMI //(/. Con
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’ s CLASS A (continued) :
TQO\ Bw ‘\(\E) Madison Construction Company 7()2’ 3 ’36’77 (co Mo S

oA eyns @ eomshchi e L

' Old Veteran Construction, Inc.

?ok MM\CA/\ Path Construction Company, Inc. | Pm(’/“@(\@ (odn\ Ce.CoN

Power Construction Company, LLC

' Powers and Sons Construction Company, Inc

" Tishman Construction Corporation of IL

Turner Construction Company

kr[ M m%"f/m\/b &N Tyler Lane Construction, Inc. §0/7“} 0/} - 97?765 T/}’VMPL/ ﬁc T//(_/ sy, EOP-

- UJAMAA Construction, Inc. : |

* Vanir Construction Management, Inc.

- W.E. O’Neil Construction Company

- Walsh Construction Company I
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